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Trip Distance

0 184.4

Summary

Total Revenue

1.6M

Average Fare Amount

1.3M

Average Trip Distance

303.4K

Record Count

100.0K

Average Tip Amount

187.3K

Summary

Keyboard shortcuts Map data ©2024 Google, INEGI Terms

rate_code_name Negotiated fare Newark Standard rate Nassau or Westchester JFK Group ride

Trends

Rate Codes

Standard rate
JFK
Newark
Negotiated fare
Nassau or Westchester
Group ride

8.7%

88.3%

Tip Amount
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Total Revenue tio Tip Amount Breakdown

70.01

58.34

8.3

8.8

9.3

10.3

10.8

9.8

11.3

Others

88.1%

Fare Amount w.r.t Trip Distance

fare_amount trip_distance Record Count

1. 4.5 0.6

2. 5 0.8

3. 5.5 0.9

4. 4.5 0.7

5. 2.5 0

6. 4 0.5

7. 5 0.7

8. 5.5 0.8

9 6 1
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https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=39.322974,-64.760467&z=3&t=m&hl=en&gl=IN&mapclient=apiv3
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